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(%

2 U AU 2568


mailto:Climatefinanceandinvestment.th@gmail.com
mailto:Sustainability@bot.or.th
mailto:Debt@sec.or.th
mailto:Setsustainability@set.or.th
mailto:somchart_t@dede.go.th
mailto:thana_n@dede.go.th
mailto:jindaphet018@gmail.com
mailto:nunthanis_w@dede.go.th
mailto:natthaphon_r@dede.go.th
mailto:atchariya_j@dede.go.th
mailto:pongsak_p@dede.go.th
mailto:natthaporn_s@dede.go.th
mailto:sumon@tgo.or.th
mailto:torpattarin@gmail.com
mailto:ntk842@gmail.com
mailto:orathin@onep.go.th
mailto:mining@onep.go.th
mailto:great.preeya@gmail.com
mailto:Thida@onep.go.th
mailto:Vassa@onep.go.th
mailto:Patcharaporn_y@eppo.go.th
mailto:Wachira@eppo.go.th
mailto:chutinthorn.p@gmail.com
mailto:varut.fua@otp.go.th
mailto:t.chutinan@gmail.com
mailto:ratsameesimma@gmail.com

11.

é’]ﬁﬂ\i’]umii‘&gﬁ%ﬂ’ﬁmﬂﬂi NSENIIUNBATHAZERNTA

" dudduasygnamalulad ninensnisnuns
LAz duInaDY
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B NAvuAd preeyaporn.ph@thaichamber.org,
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pravitp@mitrphol.com, laddal@mitrphol.com,
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jacky.voice@gmail.com, support@lynx-global.com,
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31. dA1AINT coe@saraban.mail.go.th,
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33. d@a1Uua1Asidgalng kamolt@bright-ce.com, atch.s@chula.ac.th,
nuttapons@ssi-steel.com
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1. International Finance Corporation (IFC) WPipatwongkasem@ifc.org, TViriyapong@ifc.org
2. Deutsche Gesellschaft fur Internationale Noppasin.Weraarchakul@giz.de
Zusammenarbeit (GIZ)
3. Asian Development Bank (ADB) KPuongsophol@adb.org
FYuthaseree.consultant@adb.org
3. fivsnun*
1. Climate Bonds Initiative (CBI) mikhail.korostikov@climatebonds.net,
matteo.bigoni@climatebonds.net
2. DNV Thomas.L eonard@dnv.com,
Kobrat.Chotruangprasert@dnv.com
3. Creagy Happy@thecreagy.com
4. dondumfusuiiionaudadu (Carbon Institute | contact@chis.institute, Nattawin.Cha@email.com
for Sustainability: CBiS)
5. aantuiduieniswaniusemdlne (Thailand operator@tdri.or.th
Development Research Institute: TDRI)
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